T he heavy-gauge brass straps lock into the
100 percent nylon faces and back bodies
— ensuring long-term durability. And a stur-
dy mechanical shutter system helps prevent children
from sticking objects into the receptacle. Installation
is quick and easy, thanks to screw-pressure-plate
back wiring (side wiring is
supported too). There is even a back wire

One-piece, nickel-plated triple-wipe
power contacts for reliable plug retention.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Hospital Grade Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
TR62-HI 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
TR62-HW 15 125 White 5-15R
TR62-H 15 125 Brown 5-15R
TR62-HGRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
TR62-HRED 15 125 Red 5-15R
TR62-HLA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
TR63-HI 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
TR63-HW 20 125 White 5-20R
TR63-H 20 125 Brown 5-20R
TR63-HGRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R